Industrial Data Communication Products Data Comm.
For information call 800-444-7644
LDM85
Fiber Optic Modem
Description
The LDM85 is a small, inexpensive fiber optic transmitter/receiver. It features
a complete RS-232/422/423 port as well as high speed TTL data transmit and
receive. It is capable of data rates from DC to 5M baud. A pair of these units

Maximum length available is 1000 meters.
(3) For ST fiber optic connector, add -025 to the part number.
Ordering Information
Model Description
LDM85-P(1)(3) Pinned RS-232 connector
LDM85-S(1)(3) Socketed RS-232 connector
LDM85-PT(1)(3) Pinned RS-232 connector, U.S. wall
transformer, 120VAC
LDM85-ST(1)(3) Socketed RS-232 connector, U.S. wall
transformer, 120VAC
LDM85-PE(1)(3) Pinned RS-232 connector, European wall
transformer, 220VAC
LDM85-SE(1)(3) Socketed RS-232 connector, European wall
transformer, 220VAC
LDM85CA1-XXXX(2) Single-channel optical cable, SMA
LDM85CA2-XXXX(2) Dual-channel optical cable
LDM86CA1-XXXX(2) Single-channel optical cable, ST
LDM86CA2-XXXX(2) Dual-channel optical cable, ST
PT3 U.S. wall Transformer, 120VAC
PT3E European wall transformer, 220VAC
Figure 7: LDM85 Dimensions
DCE